

(signature)



(date, place)

Name and surname:
Date of birth:
Contact:
STATEMENT
I confirm that I have voluntarily made available to the Public Institution Development Agency of Sibenik-Knin County to use data (name, surname, date of birth and contacts) and photo during the preparation and participation in the TAKE IT SLOW photo contest.
 Mark whether you agree to the use of data and photos for the purpose of: publishing photos on social networks and/or websites and/or brochures of the TAKE IT SLOW project and/or the Organizer Yes
 Yes
The Public Institution Development Agency of Šibenik-Knin County collects, processes and uses personal data about participants in the TAKE IT SLOW photo contest. The purpose of data collection is the internal record of the participants of the TAKE IT SLOW photo contest. The collected data will not be forwarded to third parties, and will be used exclusively for the above-mentioned purposes.
Public Institution Development Agency of Šibenik-Knin County will handle your personal data in accordance with REGULATION (EU) 2016/679 OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND COUNCIL of April 27, 2016 on the protection of individuals in connection with the processing of personal data and on the free movement of such data and on the repeal of Directive 95/46/EC (General Regulation on data protection - GDPR) and the Law on the Implementation of the General Regulation on Data Protection (Official Gazette No. 42/2018), i.e. it will protect personal data from unauthorized access, misuse, disclosure, loss or destruction.
The Public Institution Development Agency of Šibenik-Knin County maintains the confidentiality of your personal data and allows access and communication of personal data only to those of its employees who need it for the implementation of their business activities, and to third parties only in cases expressly prescribed by Croatian legislation and legal provisions EU.
You can withdraw your consent to the processing of personal data at any time. If you want to withdraw your consent, you can do so in person or in writing to the address: Narodnog preporoda 4, 22000 Šibenik, via e-mail to the address: rra@rra-sibenik.hr .